Grayhil l ,  Inc. • 561 Hil lgrove Avenue • LaGrange, I l l inois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhil l .com
R
otary S
w
itches
Multi-Deck Rotary Switches
SERIES 71
.5-.75" Diameter, 1/4 Amp

* All rotary switches that are required to have military designated markings and testing adhering to MIL-DTL-3786
are to be ordered by specifying the military part number identified on the appropriate slash sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION: Concentric Shaft Switches
Entire Switch
Series and Style: 71C or 71CF
Angle of Throw: 30° or 36°.  Both switch sections will be the same.
Switch Section A (Front Switch)
Number of Decks: 1 to 3, per Choices and Limitations chart
Poles Per Deck: As limited by the Choices and Limitations chart
Positions Per Pole: 02 to 12 per Choices and Limitations chart
Type of Contacts: N = Non-shorting; S = Shorting
Stop Arrangement: Use suffix only when ordering 1 pole with
maximum positions.
C = Continuous rotation; F = Stop between last and first positions
71C362110NC–3202S
Switch Section B (Rear Switch)
Stop Arrangement: Use suffix only when ordering 1 pole with
maximum positions.
C = Continuous rotation; F = Stop between last and first positions
Type of Contacts: N = Non-shorting; S = Shorting
Positions Per Pole: 02 to 12 per Choices and Limitations chart.
Poles Per Deck: As limited by the Choices and Limitations chart
Number of Decks: 1 to 3, per Choices and Limitations chart
Available from your local Grayhill Distributor.
For prices and discounts, contact a Local Sales
Office, an authorized local Distributor or Grayhill.
Rotary
15
	Dip Switches
	Surface Mount Technology
	76HP - Side Actuated, PIANO-DIP
	78H - SPDT, DPST
	90HB - SPST, Low Profile
	97 - Half Pitch
	Thru-Hole
	76 - SPST Rocker
	76 and 78 - DPDT
	76 and 78 - SPDT
	78 - SPST to 4PST Slide
	78C - Right Angle Option
	79A and 79C - Linear Action Tap & Circuit Selector